Ernakulam ChessAssociation

Application for Organizing Chess Tournament in Ernakulam district

1 Name and address of the Organizer :
2 Telephone Number :
3 Name of the Tournament :
4 Type of the Tournament :
5 Venue of the Tournament :
6 Dates of the Tournament :
7. Total Prize Fund :
8 Rate of entry fee :
9 Name of the Chief Arbiter :
DECLARATIO N
I/We the organizers of the above Chess Tournament hereby declare that the Terms and Condi ons prescribed by the Ernakulam Chess Association will be followed .
Place:
Date : Signature and Seal of the Organizer

Terms & Conditions

- 1. For all the tournaments in Ernakulam District, the organiser has to remit Rs.1000/-(Rupees Thousand only) towards registration fees.
- 2. The arbiter should be approved by Ernakulam Chess Association
- 3. The Conduct of the Tournament will be subject to the satisfaction of the Observer of Ernakulam Chess Association
- 4. For District selection Championships and Fide tournaments, all Ernakulam District Players should be registered with

Ernakulam Chess Association and the organisers should collect and deposit Rs. 70/- as yearly membership fee for the District Association from each player.

- 5. All brochures related to the tournament should be published only after the approval of Ernakulam Chess Association.
- 6.Organiser can give the photos(size 380 x 320)of the tournament in CD, to upload in the Gallery option of our website www.ernakulamchessassociation.org
- 7. Organiser can avail E certificate facility by paying the relevant data entry .